Gymnast
Day, Chrissy
Catania, Caitlyn
Fernandes, Katelyn
Hoskins, Jessy
Berry, Krista
*Millikan, Ashlan
Hoskins, Jordyn
Gilb, Abbey
*Rains, Brittany
Franklin , Allison
Wright, Meredith
*Brooks, Brittney
Scott, Chelsea
Dishinger, Melissa
Smith, Emma
Havlin, Grace
Gallahar, Ashley
Powell, Jessica

Regional Report - All Around

Grade
11
11
12

9
12
10

9
11
12
11

9

9
11
12
12

9
11
10

School
Columbus North
Hagerstown
Center Grove
Hagerstown
Morristown
New Castle
Hagerstown
South Dearborn
New Castle
Columbus East
Bloomington South
New Castle
Hagerstown
Columbus East
Columbus East
Morristown
Jeffersonville
Morristown

3/14/2009

Score Place
37.675 1
37.450 2
36.950 3
36.450 4
36.400 5
36.325 6
36.025 7
35.975 8
35.400 9
35.300 10
34.475 11
34.175 12
33.800 13
33.700 14
33.350 15
33.275 16
33.000 17
28.425 18



